 A
 P MIN.
 OD  W
 C REF.  G
C
         US
400 m
m

±0.25
OD
±0.25
G
±1.27
P
MIN.
C
REF.
T
±0.5
W
±0.76
PANDUIT DIE COLOR CODE
PANDUIT DIE INDEX NUMBER
LAAM58-M8-L 58 41.8 M8 81.8 31.8 10.01 16.3 16.0 31.8 15.7 5.8 22.35 TAN DIE
P50
LAAM60-M10-40 60 45.1 M10 82.6 35.1 11.15 17.4 16.0 31.8 15.7 5.8 23.88 OLIVE DIE
P54
LAAM100-M10-30 100 48.1 M10 90.4 38.1 13.92 22.2 16.0 33.3 17.3 7.9 30.23 WHITE DIE
P66
LAAM150-M12-X 150 67.2 M12 101.6 57.2 16.51 25.7 16.0 33.3 17.3 8.6 35.05 BLUE DIE
P76
LAAM200-M12-X 200 73.5 M12 124.0 63.5 19.35 30.1 16.0 31.8 15.7 10.4 40.89 GREEN DIE
P94
LAAM250-M16-6 250 86.2 M16 139.7 76.2 21.34 33.5 16.0 38.1 22.1 11.4 44.20 PINK DIE
P99
LAAM325-M16-5 325 86.2 M16 137.9 76.2 23.37 36.6 16.0 38.1 22.1 12.7 43.94 BLACK DIE
P106
LAAM400-M16-5 400 95.9 M16 165.1 85.9 26.19 40.5 22.4 47.8 25.4 13.7 44.20 RED DIE
P125
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN
DRAWN BY
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.